AW2016 COLLECTION







003

CALGARY
CAIRO MAN

CHARLESTON
PHILADELPHIA

LARSEN

NEW HENDRICKS

MAURO
LIVIO
RAMON
KENT
LEX

G004
G032
G043
G104
G124
G168
G172
G173
G174
G175
G176

P.009
P.013
P.015
P.017
P.019
P.023
P.025
P.029
P.033
P.035
P.037

KURTIS
RAFAL
OLIVER
ANTONY
GIULIO
NIKY
CARLOS
GEO
ENRICO
TUUANA

G196 P.039
G197 P.043
G218 P.047
G219 P.049
G220 P.053
G221 P.055
G222 P.057
G223 P.061
G235 P.065
M3AX P.069

- LADIES

CAIRO LADY
AMAZONAS
SABRINA
ZOEY
MAVIS
GLADYS
MARIANA
CAMELLIA
LORI

PAOLA
MONICA
FELLICIA

LO33 P.075
LO46 P.077
LO86 P.079
L127 P.081
L128 P.083
L129 P.085
L130 P.087
L133 P.089
L158 P.091
L179 P.095
L182 P.099
L183 P.101

AUDREY
SARA
PAMELA
ESTER

PINA
LUANA
VENERE
NEW NISITA
RICA

AKICO

L188
L211
L212
L213
L215
L216
L217
L224
L233
L234

P.103
P.105
P.109
P.111
B3
P.117
P.121
P.125
P.129
P.131



MEN MAP

CAIRO MAN G032 P.013 - P.014 MAURO G172 P.025 -P.028 LIVIO G173 P.029 - P.032

PHILADELPHIA G104 P.017 - P.018 RAMON G174 P.033 - P.034 KENT G175 P.035 - P.036

LARSEN G124 P.019 - P.022 NEW HENDRICKS G168 P.023 - P.024 LEX G176 P.037 - P.038

005 006



MEN MAP

KURTIS G196 P.039 - P.042 RAFAL G197 P.043 - P.046 NIKY G221 P.055 - P.056 CARLOS G222 P.057 - P.060

OLIVER G218 P.047 - P.048 GEO G223 P.061 - P.064

ANTONY G219 P.049 - P.052 GIULIO G220 P.053 - P.054 ENRICO G235 P.065 - P.068 TIHUANA M3AX P.069 - P.070

007 008



CALGARY

TB16-G004-W08021AA BLACK TB16-G004-W08022BB NEW DARK BROWN TB16-G004-W08022BC YELLOW TAN

R

TB16-G004-W08021AB IRON GREY TB16-G004-W08021AC NEW DARK BROWN TB16-G004-W08024BB NEW DARK BROWN TB16-G004-W08024BC DARK TEA

009 010



CALGARY

TB16-G004-W09063-B DARK TEA TB16-G004-W09063-C NEW DARK BROWN TB16-G004-W16051-B CANAPA TB16-G004-W16051-C IRON GREY

TB16-G004-W12006BB CANAPA TB16-G004-W12006BC IRON GREY TB16-G004-W12006BD YELLOW TAN TB16-G004-W12006BE NEW DARK BROWN

011 012
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 CAIRO MAN

TB16-G032-W12315CA BLACK TB16-G032-W12315CB NEW DARK BROWN

TB16-G032-W12315CC YELLOW TAN TB16-G032-W12315CD WHITISH YELLOW

014




CHARLESTON

TB16-G043-512028-B MID NIGHT TB16-G043-W12322-B SABBIA

- s

TB16-G043-512028-C LEAD GREY TB16-G043-512028-D SABBIA TB16-G043-W12322-C SOIL BROWN TB16-G043-W12322-D LEAD GREY

i 4B A

TB16-G043-512026DB SABBIA TB16-G043-512026DC MID NIGHT TB16-G043-W15023-B SOIL BROWN TB16-G043-W15023-C LEAD GREY

015 016



PHILADELPHIA

TB16-G104-W16052-B MID NIGHT/ TB16-G104-515014-B DARK GREY/ TB16-G104-515014-C DARK BLUE/
BLACK LEAD GREY MID NIGHT

TB16-G104-W16052-C SABBIA/ TB16-G104-W16052-D LEAD GREY/ TB16-G104-516004-A BLACK/ TB16-G104-516004-B COFFEE/
CANAPA BLACK LEAD GREY SABBIA

017 018



LARSEN

TB16-G124-W14021-A BLACK TB16-G124-W14023-A BLACK

TB16-G124-W14021-B GREY TB16-G124-W14021-C REDDISH BROWN TB16-G124-W14023-B GREY TB16-G124-W14023-C REDDISH BROWN

TB16-G124-W14021-D LEAD GREY TB16-G124-W14021-E SOIL BROWN TB16-G124-W14023-D MID NIGHT TB16-G124-W14023-E LEAD GREY

019 020



LARSEN

TB16-G124-W16053-B GREY TB16-G124-W16053-C REDDISH BROWN

TB16-G124-W15003-A BLACK TB16-G124-W15003-B GREY TB16-G124-W15003-C CURE

TB16-G124-W15003-D LEAD GREY TB16-G124-W15003-E SABBIA TB16-G124-W15003-F SOIL BROWN

021 022



NEW HENDRICKS

\

TB16-G168-W15026-B IRON GREY TB16-G168-W15026-C NEW DARK BROWN

~

—

il

TB16-G168-516043-B BLUE GRAPHITE TB16-G168-516043-C CANAPA TB16-G168-516043-D IRON GREY

\-.._\___

-

TB16-G168-W14030-B IRON GREY TB16-G168-W14030-C YELLOW TAN TB16-G168-W14030-D NEW DARK BROWN

023 024



TB16-G172-W15006AA BLACK TB16-G172-W15007-A BLACK TB16-G172-W15007-B GREY

TB16-G172-W15006AB GREY TB16-G172-W15006AC IRON GREY TB16-G172-W15007-C REDDISH BROWN TB16-G172-W15007-D IRON GREY

025 026



TB16-G172-W15009-A BLACK TB16-G172-W15009-B REDDISH BROWN TB16-G172-W15009-C IRON GREY

TB16-G172-W16097-A BLACK TB16-G172-W16097-B IRON GREY TB16-G172-W16097-C NEW DARK BROWN

027 028






TB16-G173-W15013-B IRON GREY

TB16-G173-W16055-B IRON GREY TB16-G173-W16055-C NEW DARK BROWN TB16-G173-W15013-C YELLOW TAN TB16-G173-W15013-D NEW DARK BROWN

031 032



TB16-G174-5S16011-A BLACK

E T 1

TB16-G174-516012-A BLACK TB16-G174-W15014-A BLACK

M i

TB16-G174-W15015-A BLACK TB16-G174-W15016-A BLACK

034



035

L S

TB16-G175-515017-B MID NIGHT

r——— T A

TB16-G175-W15025-B MID NIGHT

e L S TR,

TB16-G175-W15018-B MID NIGHT

R R

TB16-G175-515017-C LEAD GREY

TB16-G175-W15025-C LEAD GREY

NN e Y )

TB16-G175-W15018-C LEAD GREY

— S SECT TR S B

TB16-G175-515017-D SABBIA

TR L

TB16-G175-W15025-D SABBIA

036



037

TB16-G176-W15021-A BLACK

TB16-G176-W15020-A BLACK

TB16-G176-W15024-A BLACK

038



KURTIS

TB16-G196-516025-B MID NIGHT TB16-G196-516025-C LEAD GREY

TB16-G196-W16059-B MID NIGHT TB16-G196-W16059-C CUBA TB16-G196-W16059-D LEAD GREY TB16-G196-W16059-E SABBIA

039 040



KURTIS

TB16-G196-W16061-B GREY TB16-G196-W16061-C REDDISH BROWN

TB16-G196-W16060-B GREY TB16-G196-W16060-C REDDISH BROWN TB16-G196-W16060-D MID NIGHT TB16-G196-W16060-E LEAD GREY

041 042



043

TB16-G197-W16047-B BLUE GRAPHITE

TB16-G197-W16047-A BLACK

TB16-G197-W16047-C CASTORO

TB16-G197-W16047-E IRON GREY

TB16-G197-W16047-D TOPO

TB16-G197-W16047-F NEW DARK BROWN

044



045

TB16-G197-W16065-A BLACK

TB16-G197-W16065-B NEW DARK BROWN

TB16-G197-W16062-A BLACK

TB16-G197-W16062-C CANAPA

TB16-G197-W16062-B FORGED IRON

TB16-G197-W16062-D NEW DARK BROWN

046



OLIVER

TB16-G218-W16071-B IRON GREY TB16-G218-W16068-B CANAPA TB16-G218-W16068-C NEW DARK BROWN

TB16-G218-W16071-C DARK TEA TB16-G218-W16071-D NEW DARK BROWN TB16-G218-W16070-A BLACK TB16-G218-W16070-B YELLOW TAN

047 048



ANTONY

TB16-G219-W16072-B IRON GREY TB16-G219-W16074-B CUBA/
CASTORO

TB16-G219-W16072-C CANAPA TB16-G219-W16072-D NEW DARK BROWN TB16-G219-W16074-C LEAD GREY/ TB16-G219-W16074-D SABBIA/
FORGED IRON SEPIA

049 050



ANTONY

TB16-G219-W16075-B CASTORO TB16-G219-W16096-B CASTORO/
CUBA

TB16-G219-W16075-C TOPO TB16-G219-W16075-D SEPIA TB16-G219-W16096-C SEPIA/ TB16-G219-W16096-D FORGED IRON
SABBIA

051 052



GIULIO

TB16-G220-W16079-A BLACK

TB16-G220-W16076-A BLACK TB16-G220-W16076-B LEAD GREY TB16-G220-W16076-C SABBIA

TB16-G220-W16078-A BLACK TB16-G220-W16078-B LEAD GREY TB16-G220-W16078-C SOIL BROWN

053 054



TB16-G221-W16080-A BLACK TB16-G221-W16083-A BLACK

TB16-G221-W16080-B DARK BURGUNDY TB16-G221-W16080-C BEIGE TB16-G221-W16083-B BEIGE TB16-G221-W16083-C DARK BURGUNDY

TB16-G221-W16081-A BLACK TB16-G221-W16081-B DARK BURGUNDY TB16-G221-W16082-A BLACK TB16-G221-W16082-B DARK BURGUNDY

055 056



CARLOS

—

e e e e e e e e e i

TB16-G222-W16094-A BLACK TB16-G222-W16094-B DARK NAVY TB16-G222-W16095-A BLACK TB16-G222-W16095-B GREY

057 058



CARLOS

TB16-G222-W16087-A BLACK TB16-G222-W16087-B BORDEAUX TB16-G222-W16088-A BLACK TB16-G222-W16088-B BORDEAUX

TB16-G222-W16087-C BLACK-U TB16-G222-W16087-D BLUE GRAPHITE TB16-G222-W16088-C BLACK-U TB16-G222-W16088-D CASTORO

TB16-G222-W16087-E TOPO TB16-G222-W16087-F FORGED IRON TB16-G222-W16088-E TOPO TB16-G222-W16088-F FORGED IRON

059 060



061

TB16-G223-W16090-C LEAD GREY

TB16-G223-W16090-B MID NIGHT

TB16-G223-W16090-D SABBIA

TB16-G223-W16091-B LEAD GREY

TB16-G223-W16091-A BLACK

TB16-G223-W16091-C SABBIA

062



063

TB16-G223-W16091AB MID NIGHT

TB16-G223-W16091AA BLACK

TB16-G223-W16091AC LEAD GREY

TB16-G223-W16092-C LEAD GREY

TB16-G223-W16092-B MID NIGHT

TB16-G223-W16092-D SABBIA

064



ENRICO

TB16-G235-W16050-A BLACK TB16-G235-W16049-A BLACK TB16-G235-W16049-B DARK BROWN

TB16-G235-W16050-B DARK BURGUNDY TB16-G235-W16050-C BEIGE TB16-G235-W16049-C GREY TB16-G235-W16049-D REDDISH BROWN

065 066



ENRICO

TB16-G235-W16099-A BLACK

TB16-G235-W16098-A BLACK TB16-G235-W16098-B REDDISH BROWN TB16-G235-W16099-B DARK BROWN TB16-G235-W16099-C GREY

067 068



TIJUANA

TB16-M3AX-W16066-A BLACK TB16-M3AX-W16066-B DARK GREY

TB16-M3AX-W11027-A BLACK TB16-M3AX-W11036-A BLACK TB16-M3AX-W15006-A BLACK

TB16-M3AX-W16067-A BLACK TB16-M3AX-W16067-B BROWN-GREEN TB16-M3AX-W16067-C COFFEE

069

070



LADIES MAP

CAIRO LADY L033 P.075 - P.076 AMAZONAS L046 P.077-P.078 MARIANA L130 P.087 - P.088 CAMELLIA L133 P.089 - P.090

SABRINA L086 P.079 - P.080 ZOEY L127 P.081 - P.082 LORI L158 P.091 - P.094 PAOLA L179 P.095 - P.098

MAVIS L128 P.083 - P.084 GLADYS L129 P.085 - P.086 MONICA L182 P.099 - P.100 FELICIA L183 P.101 - P.102

071 072



LADIES MAP

AUDREY L188 P.103 - P.104

LUANA L216 P.117 - P.120 VENERE L217 P.121-P.124

PAMELA L212 P.109 - P.110 ESTER L213 P.111-P.112 NEW NISITA L224 P.125 - P.128 RICA L233 P.129-P.130

PINA L215 P.113 -P.116 AKICO L234 P.131-P.132

073 074
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TB16-L033-W12317CB BLUE GRAPHITE

TB16-L033-W12317CD WHITISH YELLOW

TB16-L033-W12317CC DARK BEIGE

TB16-L033-W14104-B DUNE TB16-L033-W14104-C WHITISH YELLOW

075 076



AMAZONAS

TB16-L046-W08094AA BLACK TB16-L046-W08094AB FRIAR BROWN TB16-L046-W13107-A BLACK TB16-L046-W13107-B FRIAR BROWN

TB16-L046-W11202-A BLACK TB16-L046-W11202-B TAN TB16-L046-W13108-A BLACK TB16-L046-W13108-B FRIAR BROWN

077 078



SABRINA

TB16-L086-W13131-A BLACK

i SR e B,

TB16-L086-W16203-A BLACK TB16-L086-W16203-B MID NIGHT TB16-L086-W16203-C SABBIA

TB16-L086-W13131BA BLACK TB16-L086-W13131BB LEAD GREY TB16-L086-W13131BC MID NIGHT TB16-L086-W13131BD BEIGE-B

079 080



TB16-L127-W14117-A BLACK TB16-L127-W14117-B DARK BROWN TB16-L127-W15152-A BLACK TB16-L127-W15152-B FRIAR BROWN

TB16-L127-W14118-A BLACK TB16-L127-W14118-B FRIAR BROWN TB16-L127-W16152-A BLACK TB16-L127-W16152-B BROWN

081 082



083

TB16-L128-W14121-A BLACK

TB16-L128-W15154AA BLACK

TB16-L128-W14121-B FRIAR BROWN

LT

TB16-L128-W16212-A BLACK

TB16-L128-W14122-A BLACK

TB16-L128-W14122-B FRIAR BROWN

084



GLADYS

TB16-L129-W14123-A BLACK TB16-L129-W15157-A BLACK TB16-L129-W15157-B FRIAR BROWN

TB16-L129-W14126-A BLACK TB16-L129-W14126-B FRIAR BROWN TB16-L129-W15156AA BLACK TB16-L129-W16154-A BLACK

085 086



087

MARIANA

TB16-L130-W14129-B SABBIA TB16-L130-W14129-C LEAD GREY

TB16-L130-W14127-A BLACK TB16-L130-W14127-B TOPO TB16-L130-W14127-C CHOCOLATE BROWN

TB16-L130-W14131-A BLACK TB16-L130-W14131-B FORGED IRON TB16-L130-W14131-C SEPIA

088



CAMELLIA

TB16-L133-W16156-B DARK BEIGE TB16-L133-W16156-C WHITISH YELLOW

TB16-L133-W14134-B BLUE GRAPHITE TB16-L133-W14134-C DUNE TB16-L133-W14134-D DUNE BEIGE

=

TB16-L133-W15158-B TOPO TB16-L133-W15158-C DARK BEIGE TB16-L133-W15158-D WHITISH YELLOW

089 090



TB16-L158-515120BA BLACK TB16-L158-515120BB LEAD GREY

TB16-L158-515121-A BLACK TB16-L158-515121-B LEAD GREY

091 092



TB16-L158-W15165-A BLACK TB16-L158-W15165-B LEAD GREY

TB16-L158-W16157-A BLACK TB16-L158-W16157-B BLACK-PATENT TB16-L158-W16157-C LEAD GREY TB16-L158-W16157-D MID NIGHT

093 094



TB16-L179-W15176-A BLACK

TB16-L179-W15176-B BROWN

095 096



TB16-L179-W16158-A BLACK TB16-L179-W16158-B DARK BROWN

TB16-L179-W15177AA BLACK
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TB16-L179-W16159-A BLACK TB16-L179-W16159-B DARK BROWN

TB16-L179-W15175AA BLACK TB16-L179-W15175AB FRIAR BROWN
098
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MONICA

PERVERVRRRRRRRE, i.

TB16-L182-W16160-B DARK BROWN

TB16-L182-W15184-A BLACK TB16-L182-W16160-A BLACK
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-
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TB16-L182-W16161-A BLACK TB16-L182-W16161-B DARK BROWN

TB16-L182-W15185-A BLACK TB16-L182-W15185-B DARK BROWN

100

099



FELICIA

L183-W15159-B BLUE GRAPHITE L183-W15159-C DARK BEIGE

L183-W15189-B MID NIGHT L183-W15189-C BEIGE-B L183-W15189-D NOCCIOLA

L183-W16162-B LEAD GREY L183-W16162-C MID NIGHT L183-W16162-D BEIGE-B

101 102



AUDREY

TB16-L188-5S16112-A BLACK TB16-L188-516112-B BLACK-PATENT TB16-L188-5S16114-A BLACK TB16-L188-516114-B BLACK-PATENT

TB16-L188-516112-C DARK NAVY TB16-L188-516112-D LEAD GREY TB16-L188-W16163-A BLACK TB16-L188-W16163-B LEAD GREY

103 104



TB16-L211-W16167-A BLACK TB16-L211-W16168-A BLACK TB16-L211-W16168-B FORGED IRON

TB16-L211-W16167-B FORGED IRON TB16-L211-W16167-C TOPO TB16-L211-W16168-C CASTORO TB16-L211-W16168-D DUNE BEIGE

105 106



TB16-L211-W16169-A BLACK TB16-L211-W16169-B LEAD GREY

TB16-L211-W16213-A BLACK TB16-L211-W16213-B DARK BROWN TB16-L211-W16169-C CUBA TB16-L211-W16169-D SABBIA

107 108



PAMELA

TB16-L212-W16173-A BLACK

TB16-1L212-W16173-C BLACK- TB16-L212-W16173-D DARK BURGUNDY
BOX BRUSH OFF

TB16-L212-W16174-A BLACK TB16-1L212-W16175-A BLACK




TB16-L213-W16178-A BLACK TB16-L213-W16178-B LEAD GREY/ TB16-L213-W16178-C COAL/
DARK GREY LEAD GREY

TB16-L213-W16179-A BLACK TB16-L213-W16179-B BLACK-SUEDE TB16-L213-W16179-C LEAD GREY

TB16-L213-W16180-A BLACK TB16-L213-W16180-B BLACK/TIN TB16-L213-W16180-C MID NIGHT TB16-L213-W16180-D LEAD GREY

111 112



113

TB16-L215-W16187-B BLACK/
SOIL BROWN

TB16-L215-W16187-A BLACK

TB16-L215-W16187-C SOIL BROWN/
LEAD GREY

TB16-L215-W16188-B LEAD GREY

TB16-L215-W16188-A BLACK

TB16-L215-W16188-C GREY

114



TB16-L215-W16189-A BLACK TB16-L215-W16215-A BLACK

TB16-L215-W16189-B LEAD GREY TB16-L215-W16215-B LEAD GREY TB16-L215-W16215-C SABBIA

115 116
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TB16-L216-W16190-B BLACK/
BEIGE

TB16-L213-W16191-A BLACK/
DARK BURGUNDY

TB16-L216-W16190-A BLACK/
SILVER GREY

TB16-L216-W16190-C DARK BURGUNDY/
DARK BLUE

TB16-L213-W16191-B DARK BURGUNDY/
DARK BLUE

118



TB16-L216-W16200-A BLACK TB16-L216-W16200-B DARK BURGUNDY

TB16-L216-W16201-A BLACK TB16-L216-W16201-B GREY TB16-L216-W16201-C REDDISH BROWN

TB16-L216-W16192-A BLACK TB16-L216-W16192-B BLACK/GREEN TB16-L216-W16192-C BLACK/ TB16-L216-W16192-D DARK BURGUNDY/
DARK BURGUNDY DARK BLUE

119 120



VENERE

TB16-L217-W16195-A BLACK

TB16-L217-W16194-A BLACK TB16-L217-W16194-B FRIAR BROWN TB16-L217-W16195-B BLACK/ TB16-L217-W16195-C BROWN
DARK BROWN

121 122



VENERE

TB16-L217-W16197-A BLACK TB16-L217-W16197-B DARK NAVY

TB16-L217-W16196-A BLACK TB16-L217-W16196-B FRIAR BROWN TB16-L217-W16197-C MUSCHIO TB16-L217-W16197-D DARK BROWN

123 124



NEW NISITA

TB16-L224-515107-A BLACK-CROCO TB16-L224-515109-A BLACK

TB16-L224-515107-B BLACK-PATHS TB16-L224-515107-C NIGHT BLUE TB16-L224-515109-B DARK NAVY TB16-L224-515109-C TOPO

125 126



NEW NISITA

TB16-L224-W16198-A BLACK TB16-L224-W16198-B BLUE GRAPHITE

TB16-L224-516136-A BLACK TB16-L224-516136-B MID NIGHT TB16-L224-516136-C SOIL BROWN

TB16-L224-W16199-A BLACK TB16-L224-W16199-B SILVER GREY TB16-L224-W16199-C DARK BLUE

127 128



TB16-L233-W16204-A BLACK TB16-L233-W16204-B DARK BROWN TB16-L233-W16206-A BLACK TB16-L233-W16206-B BORDEAUX

TB16-L233-W16205-A BLACK TB16-L233-W16205-B GREEN TB16-L233-W16207-A BLACK TB16-L233-W16207-B GREY

129 130



TB16-1L234-W16208-A BLACK TB16-L234-W16208-B DARK BROWN TB16-L234-W16210-A BLACK TB16-1L234-W16210-B DARK BROWN

TB16-L234-W16209-A BLACK TB16-L234-W16209-B GREY TB16-L234-W16211-A BLACK TB16-L234-W16211-B BORDEAUX

131 132
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